¢
Wi

Competitive OVERALL
STANDINGS

Shine Burnaby 2024
Solo
Place Routine Age Style
1st #489 Purple Hat Age 10-12 Jazz
2nd #634 Barbie Girl Age 10-12 Street
3rd #680 A Change Age 13-15 Tap
4th #681 How It Ends Age 13-15 Contemporary
5th #009 No Time To Die Age 10-12 Contemporary
Duet
Place Routine Age Style
1st #546 Friendship Age 13-15 Variety
2nd #548 Anything You Can Do Age 13-15 Variety
3rd #553 Two of a Kind Age 16-18 Triple Threat
4th #646 A Whole New World Age 10-12 Classical Ballet
5th #530 Runway Age 13-15 Jazz
Small Group
Place Routine Age Style
1st #594 Mischief Age 13-15 Street
2nd #596 Past, Present, and Future Age 13-15 Street

Generated April 9th 11:18am

Studio

RI

SD

BD

BD

CA

Studio

TH

™

LA

NS

BD

Studio

NS

SD

Score

93.75

92.77

92.46

92.17

91.73

Score

93.00

91.67

91.33

91.20

91.17

Score

95.25

91.50



3rd #605 Family Ties

4th #697 House Of Holbein

5th #510 No Drama
Large Group

Place Routine

st #609 KDnA

2nd #670 Footloose

3rd #610 Who's That Girl

4th #146 Dream State

5th #505 Fabulous
XLarge Group

Place Routine

1st #666 Make 'Em Laugh

2nd #667 New Cool

3rd #624 Revolting Children

4th #601 B.P.M.

5th #603 The Empire

Generated April 9th 11:18am

Age 16-18

Age 16-18

Age 10-12

Age

Age 16-18

Age 13-15

Age 16-18

Age 16-18

Age 10-12

Age

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Age 10-12

Age 13-15

Age 13-15

Street

Variety

Jazz

Style

Street

Tap

Street

Contemporary

Jazz

Style

Variety

Variety

Variety

Street

Street

NS

HS

CS

Studio

KD

BD

™

SD

TH

Studio

CA

™

TH

NS

CS

91.16

90.01

89.98

Score

92.30

92.17

91.28

90.80

90.48

Score

92.19

91.83

90.65

90.17

89.95



