

# Competitive OVERALL STANDINGS

## Shine Burnaby 2024

#### Solo

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#489 Purple Hat	Age 10-12	Jazz	RI	93.75
2nd	#634 Barbie Girl	Age 10-12	Street	SD	92.77
3rd	#680 A Change	Age 13-15	Тар	BD	92.46
4th	#681 How It Ends	Age 13-15	Contemporary	BD	92.17
5th	#009 No Time To Die	Age 10-12	Contemporary	CA	91.73

#### **Duet**

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#546 Friendship	Age 13-15	Variety	TH	93.00
2nd	#548 Anything You Can Do	Age 13-15	Variety	TH	91.67
3rd	#553 Two of a Kind	Age 16-18	Triple Threat	LA	91.33
4th	#646 A Whole New World	Age 10-12	Classical Ballet	NS	91.20
5th	#530 Runway	Age 13-15	Jazz	BD	91.17

### **Small Group**

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#594 Mischief	Age 13-15	Street	NS	95.25
2nd	#596 Past, Present, and Future	Age 13-15	Street	SD	91.50

3rd	#605 Family Ties	Age 16-18	Street	NS	91.16
4th	#697 House Of Holbein	Age 16-18	Variety	HS	90.01
5th	#510 No Drama	Age 10-12	Jazz	CS	89.98

## Large Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#609 KDnA	Age 16-18	Street	KD	92.30
2nd	#670 Footloose	Age 13-15	Тар	BD	92.17
3rd	#610 Who's That Girl	Age 16-18	Street	TH	91.28
4th	#146 Dream State	Age 16-18	Contemporary	SD	90.80
5th	#505 Fabulous	Age 10-12	Jazz	TH	90.48

## XLarge Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#666 Make 'Em Laugh	Age 13-15	Variety	CA	92.19
2nd	#667 New Cool	Age 13-15	Variety	TH	91.83
3rd	#624 Revolting Children	Age 10-12	Variety	TH	90.65
4th	#601 B.P.M.	Age 13-15	Street	NS	90.17
5th	#603 The Empire	Age 13-15	Street	CS	89.95